Spring 2020 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

NUR - ABSN Nursing Full Term 1/6/2020 - 5/1/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31232 NUSA203-1 34 /35 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY 3 Murphy By Arrangement
31233 NUSA203-2 31/35 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY 3 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
31234 NUSA205-1 33/35 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Mationg By Arrangement
31235 NUSA205-2 31/35 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Zamora By Arrangement
31236 NUSA207-1 34 /35 PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 2 King By Arrangement
31237 NUSA207-2 31/35 PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 2 King By Arrangement
31238 NUSA292-1 9/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 King By Arrangement
31247 NUSA292-10 0/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 STAFF By Arrangement
31239 NUSA292-2 9/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Chatwin By Arrangement
31240 NUSA292-3 9/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
31241 NUSA292-4 9/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Aguirre By Arrangement
31242 NUSA292-5 8/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Hinojosa By Arrangement
31243 NUSA292-6 7/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Kissoyan By Arrangement
31244 NUSA292-7 0/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 STAFF By Arrangement
31245 NUSA292-8 8/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Perez By Arrangement
31246 NUSA292-9 6/9 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Chen By Arrangement
31248 NUSA294-1 20/25 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Rae By Arrangement
31249 NUSA294-2 23/25 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
31250 NUSA294-3 221725 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Ellis By Arrangement
N1 - ABSN Nursing Session 1 1/6/2020 - 2/29/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31251 NUSA301-1 29/35 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY 3 Holt By Arrangement

5/2/2020 Page 10of 5




al

|
Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course

N1 - ABSN Nursing Session 1

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31252
31253
31254
31255
31256
31257
31258
31259
31260
31261
31262
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275

5/2/2020 Page 2 of 5

NUSA 303-1
NUSA 305-1
NUSA307-1
NUSA 392-1
NUSA392-2
NUSA392-3
NUSA392-4
NUSA 392-5
NUSA 394-1
NUSA 394-2
NUSA 394-3
NUSA 394-4
NUSA 394-5
NUSA 394-6
NUSA 396-1
NUSA 396-2
NUSA 396-3
NUSA 396-4
NUSA 396-5
NUSA 398-1
NUSA 398-2
NUSA 398-3
NUSA 398-4
NUSA 398-5

32/35
33/35
32/35
7/8
718
7/8
81/8
0/8
6/8
5/8
4/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
718
7/8
718
6/8
6/8
718
5/8
4/8
81/8
8/8

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Enrolled Title

1/6/2020 - 2/29/2020

MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY
PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL

Credit Instructor

N NN DN D DN DNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNDMDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNDDNDOW

Dahl
Buenaventura
Cottrell
Valdez
Boyle
Stanley
Holt
STAFF
Vega
Redanz
Ehlers
Machuca
Machuca
Bagley
Buenaventura
Woods
Johns
Chatwin
Woods
Rojas
Mack
Ponzio
Pecora
West

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Spring 2020 Semeste

Room

Comments



al

|
Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course

N2 - ABSN Nursing Session 2

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31299
31300
31301
31276
31277
31278
31279
31284
31280
31281
31282
31283
31288
31289
31285
31286
31287
31294
31290
31291
31292
31293
31302
31295

5/2/2020 Page 3 of 5

NUSA 296-1
NUSA 296-2
NUSA 296-3
NUSA301-2
NUSA303-2
NUSA305-2
NUSA307-2
NUSA392-10
NUSA 392-6
NUSA392-7
NUSA 392-8
NUSA392-9
NUSA394-10
NUSA 394-11
NUSA 394-7
NUSA 394-8
NUSA 394-9
NUSA396-10
NUSA 396-6
NUSA 396-7
NUSA 396-8
NUSA 396-9
NUSA398-10
NUSA 398-6

20/25
23/25
22/25
33/35
27/35
27135
27/35
7/8
718
6/8
718
6/8
6/8
4/8
6/8
5/8
6/8
4/8
6/8
5/8
6/8
6/8
0/8
8/8

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Enrolled Title

3/9/2020 - 5/2/2020

PHARMACOLOGY LAB
PHARMACOLOGY LAB
PHARMACOLOGY LAB

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY

MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY
PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL

N N N DN N DN DNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNWW-_22 2~ -

Credit Instructor

Meeting

Natalini-WhitmoréBy Arrangement

Fruichantie
Ellis

Holt

Dahl
Buenaventura
STAFF
Holt
Valdez
Boyle
Neeman
Stanley
Machuca
Redanz
Dahl
Machuca
Ehlers
Woods
Buenaventura
Woods
Johns
Chatwin
Pecora
STAFF

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Spring 2020 Semeste

Comments



Spring 2020 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

N2 - ABSN Nursing Session 2 3/9/2020 - 5/2/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31296 NUSA398-7 6/8 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Mack By Arrangement
31297 NUSA398-8 6/8 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Uddin By Arrangement
31298 NUSA398-9 7/8 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Everson By Arrangement
NR - RN-to-BSN Full Term 1/12/2020 - 5/2/2020

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN
31221 NURS400-OL 4/20 LEADERSHIP & MGMT CLINICAL 2 Bowman By Arrangement

NR1 - RNBS Nursing Session 1 1/12/2020 - 2/29/2020

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

31222 NURS205-OL 7/20 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Zamora By Arrangement
31223 NURS402-OL  9/20 THEOR & CONCEPT FOUND NURSING 3 Cottle By Arrangement
31224 NURS404-OL 8/20 WELLNESS-ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES 3 Holt By Arrangement
31225 NURS406-OL  4/20 LEADERSHIP & MGMT PRACTICES 3 Bowman By Arrangement
NR2 - RNBS Nursing Session 2 3/8/2020 - 5/2/2020

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

31226 NURS401-OL  5/20 HEALTH ASSESSMENT 3 Cottle By Arrangement
31227 NURS407-OL  9/20 CULTURAL CARE COMPETENCE 3 Kennedy By Arrangement

PHI - Philosophy

5/2/2020 Page 4 of 5




Spring 2020 Semeste

d CONCORDIA

‘r UNIVERSITY IRVINE
Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

NR2 - RNBS Nursing Session 2 3/8/2020 - 5/2/2020

PHI - Philosophy

31025 PHI467-OL 5/20 BIOETHICS AND HEALTHCARE 3 Zamzow By Arrangement

5/2/2020 Page 5of 5



