

CRN	Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
NUR	- ABSN Nursir	ng Full Terr	m 1/6/2020 - 5/1/2020					
NUSA	A - Nursing: AB	SN						
31232	NUSA 203-1	34 / 35	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY	3	Murphy	By Arrangement		
31233	NUSA 203-2	31/35	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY	3	Natalini-Whitmo	reBy Arrangement		
31234	NUSA 205-1	33 / 35	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Mationg	By Arrangement		
31235	NUSA 205-2	31/35	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Zamora	By Arrangement		
31236	NUSA 207-1	34 / 35	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS	2	King	By Arrangement		
31237	NUSA 207-2	31/35	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS	2	King	By Arrangement		
31238	NUSA 292-1	9/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	King	By Arrangement		
31247	NUSA 292-10	0/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	STAFF	By Arrangement		
31239	NUSA 292-2	9/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
31240	NUSA 292-3	9/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Natalini-Whitmo	reBy Arrangement		
31241	NUSA 292-4	9/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Aguirre	By Arrangement		
31242	NUSA 292-5	8/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Hinojosa	By Arrangement		
31243	NUSA 292-6	7/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Kissoyan	By Arrangement		
31244	NUSA 292-7	0/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	STAFF	By Arrangement		
31245	NUSA 292-8	8/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Perez	By Arrangement		
31246	NUSA 292-9	6/9	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Chen	By Arrangement		
31248	NUSA 294-1	20 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Rae	By Arrangement		
31249	NUSA 294-2	23 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Natalini-Whitmo	reBy Arrangement		
31250	NUSA 294-3	22 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Ellis	By Arrangement		
		0						
N1 - A	ABSN Nursing	Session 1	1/6/2020 - 2/29/2020					
NUSA	A - Nursing: AB	SN						
31251	NUSA 301-1	29 / 35	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
5/2/202	20							Page 1 of

Page 2 of 5



5/2/2020

CRN (Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
N1 - A	ABSN Nursing	Session 1	1/6/2020 - 2/29/2020					
NUSA	A - Nursing: AB	SN						
31252	NUSA 303-1	32 / 35	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY	3	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31253	NUSA 305-1	33 / 35	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31254	NUSA 307-1	32 / 35	PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY	2	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
31255	NUSA 392-1	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Valdez	By Arrangement		
31256	NUSA 392-2	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Boyle	By Arrangement		
31257	NUSA 392-3	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Stanley	By Arrangement		
31258	NUSA 392-4	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Holt	By Arrangement		
31259	NUSA 392-5	0/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
31260	NUSA 394-1	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Vega	By Arrangement		
31261	NUSA 394-2	5/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Redanz	By Arrangement		
31262	NUSA 394-3	4/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Ehlers	By Arrangement		
31263	NUSA 394-4	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
31264	NUSA 394-5	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
31265	NUSA 394-6	5/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Bagley	By Arrangement		
31266	NUSA 396-1	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31267	NUSA 396-2	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
31268	NUSA 396-3	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Johns	By Arrangement		
31269	NUSA 396-4	6/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
31270	NUSA 396-5	6/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
31271	NUSA 398-1	7/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Rojas	By Arrangement		
31272	NUSA 398-2	5/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Mack	By Arrangement		
31273	NUSA 398-3	4/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Ponzio	By Arrangement		
31274	NUSA 398-4	8/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Pecora	By Arrangement		
	NUSA 398-5	8/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	West	By Arrangement		



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
N2 - ABSN Nursing	Session 2	2 3/9/2020 - 5/2/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: AB	SN						
31299 NUSA 296-1	20 / 25	PHARMACOLOGY LAB	1	Natalini-Whitmo	r _E By Arrangement		
31300 NUSA 296-2	23 / 25	PHARMACOLOGY LAB	1	Fruichantie	By Arrangement		
31301 NUSA 296-3	22 / 25	PHARMACOLOGY LAB	1	Ellis	By Arrangement		
31276 NUSA 301-2	33 / 35	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
31277 NUSA 303-2	27 / 35	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY	3	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31278 NUSA 305-2	27 / 35	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31279 NUSA 307-2	27 / 35	PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
31284 NUSA 392-10	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Holt	By Arrangement		
31280 NUSA 392-6	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Valdez	By Arrangement		
31281 NUSA 392-7	6/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Boyle	By Arrangement		
31282 NUSA 392-8	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
31283 NUSA 392-9	6/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Stanley	By Arrangement		
31288 NUSA 394-10	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
31289 NUSA 394-11	4/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Redanz	By Arrangement		
31285 NUSA 394-7	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31286 NUSA 394-8	5/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
31287 NUSA 394-9	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Ehlers	By Arrangement		
31294 NUSA 396-10	4/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
31290 NUSA 396-6	6/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31291 NUSA 396-7	5/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
31292 NUSA 396-8	6/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Johns	By Arrangement		
31293 NUSA 396-9	6/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
31302 NUSA 398-10	0/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Pecora	By Arrangement		
31295 NUSA 398-6	8/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		

5/2/2020



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Cred	it Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments		
N2 - ABSN Nursing	g Session	2 3/9/2020 - 5/2/2020	0						
NUSA - Nursing: ABSN									
31296 NUSA 398-7 31297 NUSA 398-8 31298 NUSA 398-9	6/8 6/8 7/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2 2 2	Mack Uddin Everson	By Arrangement By Arrangement By Arrangement				
NR - RN-to-BSN F	ull Term	1/12/2020 - 5/2/202	20						
NURS - Nursing: RI	N-to-BSN								
31221 NURS 400-OL	4/20	LEADERSHIP & MGMT CLINICAL	2	Bowman	By Arrangement				
NR1 - RNBS Nursi	ng Sessio	n 1 1/12/2020 - 2/29/20	020						
NURS - Nursing: RI	N-to-BSN								
31222 NURS 205-OL 31223 NURS 402-OL 31224 NURS 404-OL 31225 NURS 406-OL	7/20 9/20 8/20 4/20	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY THEOR & CONCEPT FOUND NURSING WELLNESS-ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES LEADERSHIP & MGMT PRACTICES		Zamora Cottle Holt Bowman	By Arrangement By Arrangement By Arrangement By Arrangement				
NR2 - RNBS Nursi	ng Sessio	n 2 3/8/2020 - 5/2/2020	0						
NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN									
31226 NURS 401-OL 31227 NURS 407-OL	5/20 9/20	HEALTH ASSESSMENT CULTURAL CARE COMPETENCE	3 3	Cottle Kennedy	By Arrangement By Arrangement				
PHI - Philosophy									
5/2/2020							Page 4 of 5		



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title		Cred	it Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
NR2 - RNBS Nursi	ing Sessio	n 2	3/8/2020 - 5/2/2020					
PHI - Philosophy								
31025 PHI 467-OL	5/20	BIOETHICS A	ND HEALTHCARE	3	Zamzow	By Arrangement		